PINET

UNSICHTBARE FEDERRUCKGESTELLTE
RIEGEL - RIEGEL NACH UNTEN

16-1-4345

Schnappverschlusse.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Gewicht (g)
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D (Durchmesser)
F (Abstand)
G (Abstand)
H

Dekor

J

Nouvelle référence

70 mm
Stahl
129 ¢
73 mm
2.0 mm
7 mm
22 mm
1.5 mm
28 mm
45 mm
41.6 mm
verzinkt
16 mm
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